
WINTER/SPRING 2019

excellence & innovation in children’s literature

annick



Funny, You Don’t Look Autistic / 3
A Cave in the Clouds / 4
Masters of Silence / 5
Manuelito / 6
Bad Boys of Fashion / 7
Follow Your Stuff / 8
Digging Deep / 9
Extreme Abilities / 10
Diana Dances / 11
The Dog Who Wanted to Fly / 12
The Mole Sisters Board Book Collection / 13
Classic Munsch 123 / 14
Robert Munsch / 15
Indigenous titles /17
Diverse titles / 18
STEM titles / 19
Young Adult Fiction  / 20
Middle Grade Nonfi ction series / 21
Middle Grade Nonfi ction / 22
Middle Grade Fiction / 25
Poetry / 25
Picture Books / 26
Board Books / 28
Index / 29
Distributors  / 31

www.annickpress.com

★
★★

★
★

American Indian Library Association’s 
Youth Literature Award

American Indians in Children’s 
Literature Best Books List

Amelia Bloomer Project List Top Ten 

Kirkus Reviews Best Books List

School Library Journal Best Books List

Notable Books for a Global Society

Excellence in Nonfi ction for Young 
Adults Award fi nalist, YALSA

Skipping Stones Honor Award

Nautilus Award, Silver 

Green Book Festival Award, 
Honorable Mention

Youth Science Book Award fi nalist, 
Science Writers and Communicators 
of Canada

2019 Rocky Mountain Book Award 
nomination

Booklist Editors’ Choice List

Books of the Year, Quill & Quire 

Chicago Public Library’s Best Books 
List 

Notable Books for a Global Society

Silver Birch Non-Fiction Award, 
Ontario Library Association

VOYA Nonfi ction Honor List

Skipping Stones Honor Award

Notable Books for a Global Society

National Parenting Product Award

Foreword Indies Book of the Year 
Award, Silver

Top 10 Recommended Reads, TD 
Summer Reading Club

Eric Hoffer Award, 1st Runner-Up

2019 Blue Spruce Award nomination

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

★

hot titles
facebook.com/AnnickPress

twitter.com/AnnickPress

youtube.com/AnnickPress

instagram.com/annick_press

pinterest.com/annickpress

Visit our website 
for book talks, trailers, and more.



3

autism spectrum disorder, diversity, neurodiversity, 
#OwnVoices, memoir, stand-up comedy, self-acceptance

March 12,2019
Memoir / Ages 12+ / Grades 7+
176 pages, one-color illustrations, further reading 
6” x 9”

paper with fl aps $14.95 CDN / $11.95 US 
978-1-77321-257-9  

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

“This engaging, affecting novel strikes the right balance between 
lighthearted humor and sensitivity in its portrayal of a diffi cult 
crisis.”
—Booklist

978-1-55451-879-1  paper $11.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-880-7  hardcover $18.95 CDN / $15.95 US 

 

Of similiar interest:

Slaying autism stereotypes with stand-up, 
one joke at a time.

Like many others on the autism spectrum, 20-something stand-up 
comic Michael McCreary has been told by more than a few well-
meaning folks that he doesn’t “look” autistic. But, as he’s quick 
to point out in this memoir, autism “looks” different for just about 
everyone with Autism Spectrum Disorder (ASD). 

Diagnosed with ASD at age fi ve, McCreary got hit with the performance 
bug not much later. During a diffi cult time in junior high, he started 
journaling, eventually turning his pain into something empowering—
and funny. He scored his fi rst stand-up gig at age 14, and hasn’t 
looked back.

This unique and hilarious #OwnVoices memoir breaks down what 
it’s like to live with autism for readers on and off the spectrum. 
Candid scenes from McCreary’s life are broken up with funny visuals 
and factual asides. Funny, You Don’t Look Autistic is an invaluable 
and compelling read for young readers with ASD looking for voices 
to relate to, as well as for readers hoping to broaden their under-
standing of ASD.

MICHAEL MCCREARY is a stand-up comedian who has performed 
across North America. He studied at Toronto’s famous Second City 
Training Centre and uses stand-up to dispel misconceptions about 
Autism Spectrum Disorder. He lives in Toronto, Canada.

FUNNY, YOU DON’T 
LOOK AUTISTIC 

A Comedian’s Guide to Life on the Spectrum 

 by Michael McCreary

>



4

A CAVE IN THE CLOUDS
A Young Woman’s Escape from ISIS 

by Badeeah Hassan Ahmed 
with Susan Elizabeth McClelland

Captured by ISIS, her bravery and faith became her 
pathway to freedom. 

Badeeah Hassan was just 18 when ISIS forces, known locally as 
Daesh, invaded her village. She was among hundreds forced into 
a brutal human traffi cking network made up of women and girls of 
Ezidi ethnicity, a much-persecuted minority culture of Iraq. Taken to 
Syria and sold to a high-ranking ISIS commander known as Al Amri-
ki, the American, she is kept as a house slave and routinely assault-
ed. Only the presence of her young nephew Eivan and her friend 
Navine, also prisoners, keeps her from harming herself. In captivity, 
she draws on memories and stories from her childhood for strength. 
Ultimately, her profound sense of faith and brave resistance lead her 
to escape with Eivan and reunite with family. 

Since her escape, Badeeah has brought her story of war and survival 
to the world’s stage, raising awareness about the little-known acts of 
genocide against her culture and the strength of a people unknown 
to many around the world. Badeeah’s captivating account of courage
is about the resilience of women, girls, and persecuted groups 
everywhere in the face of seemingly insurmountable oppression. 

BADEEAH HASSAN AHMED  studies language and nursing in Germany. 
Her goal for the future is to share with humanity the gentle, peaceful 
faith of her Ezidi culture, and give back to her people. 

SUSAN ELIZABETH MCCLELLAND is an award-winning journalist. Her 
books, including the award-winning The Bite of the Mango, have 
been published in more than 35 countries. She lives in Toronto, 
Canada.

ISIS, war, Ezidi, Yezidi, human traffi cking, sexual assault, 
feminism, humanitarian crisis, global issues, memoir, 
survival

April 9, 2019
Memoir / Ages 16+ / Grades 11+
248 pages, foreword, maps, author’s note
5½” x 8¼”

paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US  
978-1-77321-234-0 

hardcover $18.95  
978-1-77321-235-7 

Rights available: World excluding USA & Canada

★ Over 10 awards and nominations

“Honest, raw and powerful.”
—School Library Journal, ★starred review

978-1-55451-158-7  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-159-4  hardcover $24.95 

 

 

By the same author:



5

Kathy Kacer’s second book in her middle grade series about heroic 
WWII rescuers tells the tale of Jewish siblings Helen and Henry, and 
history’s most famous mime. Desperate to save her children from 
the Nazis, Henry and Helen’s mother takes them to France to hide in 
a convent disguised as orphans. 

Visits from a local mime become the children’s one source of joy, 
especially for Henry, whose traumatic experience
has left him a selective mute. But when an informer gives them up, 
the children are forced to fl ee yet again and the mime—a not yet 
famous Marcel Marceau—risks everything to save them.

Masters of Silence shows award-winning author Kathy Kacer at the 
top of her craft, bringing to light the little-known story of Marceau’s 
heroic work for the French Resistance. Marceau would go on to 
save hundreds of children from Nazi concentration camps and 
death during WWII. In characteristic Kacer style, Masters of Silence 
is dramatic and engaging, and highlights the courage of both those 
rescuing and the rescued themselves. Wenting Li’s chapter heading 
illustrations and evocative covers provide the perfect visuals for the 
series.

KATHY KACER is the author of more than 20 books for young readers. 
A winner of the Silver Birch, Red Maple, and Jewish Book Awards, 
Kathy has written unforgettable stories inspired by real events. She 
lives in Toronto, Canada.

WWII, Holocaust, Nazis, refugees, Marcel Marceau, 
historical fi ction

March 12, 2019
Fiction / Ages 9–12 / Grades 4–7
272 pages, biographical note on Marcel Marceau
5½” x 8”

paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US 
978-1-77321-261-6   

hardcover $18.95 
978-1-77321-262-3    

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

In the same series:

MASTERS OF SILENCE

by Kathy Kacer

Silence can be powerful.

Book 2 in the Heroes Quartet series 

“Highly recommended.” 
— School Library Connection, ★starred review

“A fi ne historical fi ction addition to all library shelves.” 
—School Library Journal

978-1-55451-969-9  paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-77321-970-5  hardcover $18.95

>



6

refugees, child refugees, immigration, human smuggling, 
asylum, social justice, human rights, Central America, 
Latinx

April 9, 2019
Graphic novel / Ages 12+ / Grades 7+
104 pages, black & white illustration
7¼” x 9½”

hardcover $19.95  
978-1-77321-266-1 

Simultaneous Spanish edition 

hardcover $19.95  
978-1-77321-271-5

Rights available: World excluding USA & Canada

MANUELITO 
A Graphic Novel 

 by Elisa Amado
illustrated by Abraham Urias

The powerful story of a child refugee 
seeking asylum in America

Thirteen-year-old Manuelito is a gentle boy who lives with his family 
in a tiny village in the Guatemalan countryside. But life is far from 
idyllic: PACs—armed civil patrol—are a constant presence in the 
streets, and terrifying memories of the country’s war linger in the 
villagers’ collective conscience. When cartel backed gangs arrive 
and take control of the village, Manuelito’s parents make the 
desperate decision to send him to live with his aunt in America.

With just a bus ticket and a small amount of cash, Manuelito begins 
his hazardous journey to Mexico, then the U.S., in search of asylum.
Dangers lurk everywhere, even once he fi nally reaches America. 

Drawing on years of experience working with child refugees like 
Manuelito, Elisa Amado’s powerful and timely story, illustrated 
with striking poignancy by Abraham Urias, brings to light the dire 
circumstances of so many children, so close to home.

ELISA AMADO was born and raised in Guatemala and now lives in    
Toronto, Canada. Amado’s other books for children include Tricycle, 
What Are You Doing? and Why Are You Doing That?

ABRAHAM URIAS was born in El Salvador. He immigrated to America in 
1981 after El Salvador’s civil war forced him to leave the country. He 
works as a designer at Warner Bros in Los Angeles, California.

★ Top 10 Multicultural Fiction for Youth List, Booklist

“Descriptive and impressive . . . This gripping, slim novel is a 
perfect choice for reluctant teen readers or those who like their 
realistic fi ction on the gritty side.”
—Booklist, ★starred review

978-1-55451-756-5  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-757-2  hardcover $21.95

      

Of similiar interest:

>

available 
in 

Spanish



 7

BAD BOYS OF FASHION 
Style Rebels and Renegades 

Through the Ages 

 by Jennifer Croll
illustrated by Aneta Pacholska

A daring and different look at men’s fashion 
rule-breakers and icons

First came the Bad Girls. Now Jennifer Croll turns the spotlight on 
fashion’s bad boys. From Louis XIV to Kanye West, Bad Boys of 
Fashion takes us on a tour of the iconoclasts, leaders, and mistfi ts 
throughout history who have all used fashion to get what they want.
Just as she did in her award-winning Bad Girls of Fashion, Croll 
shows us the power of clothes and the links between fashion and 
politics, art, social movements, and more. Croll’s lively and engaging 
prose draws the reader in, providing enough information to satisfy 
both budding fashionistas and pop-culture junkies alike. Aneta 
Pacholska’s illustrations are modern and fun, perfectly complementing 
the text and making the book as exciting to look at as it is to read.

In-depth features include Louis XIV, Oscar Wilde, Marlon Brando, 
Malcolm X, Andy Warhol, Karl Lagerfeld, Clyde Frazier, Malcolm 
McLaren, David Bowie, and Kanye West, with a diverse array of 
shorter biographies on Che Guevara, Basquiat, and Prince enriching 
the text.

JENNIFER CROLL is the author of the award-winning Bad Girls of 
Fashion: Style Rebels from Cleopatra to Lady Gaga and Fashion 
That Changed the World. She has written for magazines including 
NYLON, Adbusters, and Dazed & Confused. She lives in Vancouver, 
Canada.

ANETA PACHOLSKA is originally from Poland. Now based in Toronto, 
Canada, Aneta loves engaging with people, culture, and music—all 
of which continually inspire her art. 

men’s fashion, gender, LGBTQ+, historical style, history

April 9, 2019
Nonfi ction / Ages 12+ / Grades 7+
184 pages, full-color illustrations, index
7¼” x 9”

paper $16.95 CDN / $14.95 US  
978-1-77321-242-5

hardcover $24.95  
978-1-77321-243-2

Rights available: World excluding USA & Canada

★ Amelia Bloomer Project List nomination

“Richly detailed and engagingly written, Croll’s captivating 
study is sure both to enlighten and embolden fashion-minded 
youth.”
—Kirkus Reviews, ★starred review

978-1-55451-785-5  paper $16.95 CDN / $14.95 US

978-1-55451-786-2  hardcover $24.95

      

By the same author:
>



8

Our cellphones, our clothes, our food: All are everyday things we 
consider essential, but we seldom think of what and who is involved 
in making them and getting them into our hands. In Follow Your 
Stuff, award-winning children’s author Kevin Sylvester and business 
professor Michael Hlinka team up again, this time to tackle the complex 
dynamics of the global economy, examining the often-complex journey 
of ordinary goods from production right to our doorsteps.

Using familiar examples, easy-to-follow charts and graphs, and a 
big helping of humor, Hlinka and Sylvester introduce young readers 
to concepts such as relative value and fair wages and how to think 
critically about our purchasing decisions. Sylvester’s lively illustrations 
add even more kid-appeal, making this sequel to the critically 
acclaimed Follow Your Money the perfect introduction to socio-
economics and an eye-opening essential read for young people.

KEVIN SYLVESTER is an award-winning children’s book author, illustrator, 
and a former sports broadcaster on CBC radio. His books for Annick 
include Basketballogy, Baseballogy, and Follow Your Money. He 
lives with his family in Toronto, Canada.

MICHAEL HLINKA teaches college and university courses in Toronto 
and is widely known as a business commentator on CBC radio. 

“Presents a unique approach to economics and money, hopefully 
enabling readers to be smarter consumers.” 
—School Library Journal

978-1-55451-480-9  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-481-6  hardcover $24.95

      

FOLLOW YOUR STUFF
Who Makes It, Where Does It Come From, 

How Does It Get to You?

 by Kevin Sylvester and Michael Hlinka
illustrated by Kevin Sylvester

Get ready to go global!

economics, socio-economics, global trade, global markets, 
math, STEM, consumerism, production

April 9, 2019
Nonfi ction / Ages 11+ / Grades 6+
100 pages, full-color illustrations, further reading, index 
8½” x 11”

paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US  
978-1-77321-253-1 
  
hardcover $24.95  
978-1-77321-254-8 

Rights available: World excluding USA & Canada

By the same author:
>



9

Every archeological fi nd adds to our understanding of the world, but 
sometimes a discovery is made that is so startling and different that 
it changes the way we view history. Digging Deep showcases the 
most exciting examples of these lost puzzle pieces and how recent 
advances in science brought them to light. From the new clues 
about life in the Stone Age gleaned from Ötzi the Ice Man, to new 
opinions about King Richard III’s villainous reputation deduced from 
the discovery of his long-lost tomb, Digging Deep is full of fascinating 
examples of how modern science has disrupted the status quo.

Sidebars and illustrations with easy-to-follow explanations of radio-
carbon dating, DNA, and other scientifi c topics provide further reading 
to satisfy readers with an interest in STEM.

LAURA SCANDIFFIO is the award-winning author of many nonfi ction 
books for young readers, including People Who Said No; Outlaws, 
Spies, and Gangsters; and Fight to Learn. She lives in Toronto, 
Canada.
                                                                   

★ Eureka Gold Award

“A fully fl eshed and crisply told story of forensics 
at its romantic best.” 
—Kirkus Reviews, ★starred review

978-1-55451-482-3  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-483-0  hardcover $24.95

      

DIGGING DEEP
How Science Unearths 
Puzzles from the Past

 by Laura Scandiffi o

Poisons, ice men, and graves, oh my!

archaeology, forensic science, scientifi c breakthroughs, 
STEM, history

April 9, 2019
Nonfi ction / Ages 10+ / Grades 5+
116 pages, full-color illustrations, glossary, index
7½” x 9¼”

paper $16.95 CDN / $14.95 US  
978-1-77321-238-8 

hardcover $24.95  
978-1-77321-239-5 

Rights available: World excluding USA & Canada

Of similiar interest:



10

EXTREME ABILITIES 
Amazing Human Feats 

and the Simple Science Behind Them

 by Galadriel Watson
illustrated by Cornelia Li

These people did what?!

Join author Galadriel Watson as she takes us on a journey of discovery 
—a tour of the human body’s amazing abilities, featuring masters of 
muscle, speed demons, brain bosses, and more! Extreme Abilities 
is a fun and fascinating survey of what humans are capable of 
and and how these achievements are scientifi cally possible. Short 
sketches of famous individuals from around the world and through-
out history, such as Louis Cyr and Usain Bolt, are mixed with the 
amazing feats of others not-so-famous to draw readers in and bring 
these astounding abilities to life in vivid color. Each chapter also 
features a section on how young readers can work at improving their 
own skills (and a section on how not to get hurt in the process), plus 
bite-sized related fast facts and sidebars.

Easy-to-follow explanations of anatomy, physics, and other sciences 
are enhanced by Cornelia Li’s energetic and engaging artwork, and 
photos throughout further help to illustrate the awesome displays of 
the human body at work. 

GALADRIEL WATSON has a Master of Fine Arts in Creative Writing from 
the University of British Columbia. She has written over 20 books 
and dozens of magazine articles for kids on all subjects, from eels 
to earthquakes. She lives with her family and pets in a small town in 
British Columbia.

CORNELIA LI is a Chinese-born illustrator based in Toronto, Canada. 
She is intrigued by narrative weaved into daily interactions between 
people and their surroundings and sets out to capture this relationship 
by externalizing ideas and emotions into visual elements.

anatomy, body, brain, muscles, memory, STEM

April 9, 2019
Nonfi ction / Ages 10+ / Grades 5+
88 pages, full-color illustrations, index
7½” x 9¼”

paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US  
978-1-77321-249-4

hardcover $19.95  
978-1-77321-250-0

Rights available: World excluding USA & Canada

★ American Association for the Advancement of Science  
     SB&F Prize fi nalist
★ Science Writers and Communicators of Canada Book 
     Award

978-1-55451-813-5  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-814-2  hardcover $22.95

      

Of similiar interest:

>



11

DIANA DANCES

by Luciano Lozano

A picture book star is born!

Diana is struggling in school. She’s bored. She can’t concentrate. 
And she really doesn’t like math.

Diana visits the doctor after her mother receives a call from a concerned 
school teacher, but the family doctor fi nds nothing amiss. It’s only 
when Diana hears the soft musical notes fi lling the psychologist’s 
offi ce that her body begins swaying rhythmically and the correct 
diagnosis can be made: Diana is a dancer!

This wonderfully illustrated picture book debut showcases Luciano 
Lozano’s modern yet timeless style, making for a story that readers 
will want to return to again and again. Elements of diversity woven 
throughout the story send subtle yet powerful messages of inclusivity 
and body positivity to young readers. While Diana Dances is sure 
to resonate with budding dancers, its wonderful tribute to the need 
for self-expression, the power of movement, and the importance of 
self-esteem is universal. Diana’s joy at fi nding her creative outlet is 
infectious, making Lozano’s fearless heroine a sure-to-be favorite 
with children. The verdict is in: Diana is delightful!

LUCIANO LOZANO is a Barcelona-based illustrator. Diana Dances, 
originally published in 2017 in Spanish as Bea baila, is the fi rst book 
he has both written and illustrated.

feminism, learning strategies, dance, self-esteem, 
body positivity, self-reliance, performing arts

March 12, 2019
Picture book  / Ages 3–6 / Grades Pre-K–1
40 pages
8¼” x 11¾”  

jacketed hardcover $22.95 CDN / $18.95 US  
978-1-77321-248-7 

No rights available

Of similar interest:

>★ Best Books for Kids & Teens, 
     Canadian Children’s Book Centre

“A joyful reminder that perseverance pays off.”
—Kirkus Reviews

978-1-55451-900-2 hardcover $19.95 CDN / $18.95 US



12

THE DOG WHO WANTED 
TO FLY

 
by Kathy Stinson

illustrated by Brandon James Scott

Who says dogs can’t fl y?

Meet Zora: a dog with a big dream and an even bigger personality. 
All Zora wants to do is learn how to fl y so she can catch that pesky 
squirrel in her yard. But try as she might to prove to her friend Tully 
—a skeptical cat—that dogs truly can fl y, nothing seems to work. 
Until Zora fi nds the right motivation, that is.

Kathy Stinson’s charming story of perseverance is beautifully 
brought to life by Brandon James Scott’s exuberant and wonderfully 
expressive illustrations. Touching on themes of optimism and 
determination in the face of failure, The Dog Who Wanted to Fly is a 
book anyone—even a cat—will love.
 
KATHY STINSON is the author of over 25 books for young people, 
including the beloved, bestselling Red is Best and the award-winning 
The Man with the Violin. She lives in Rockwood, Canada.

BRANDON JAMES SCOTT is a creative director, illustrator, writer, 
and dad living in Toronto, Canada. He’s the creator of the award-
winning animated series, Justin Time. Find him on Instagram @
brandonjamesscott.

dogs, cats, perseverance, imagination

March 12, 2019
Picture book / Ages 3–6 / Grades Pre-K–1
36 pages, full-color illustrations
9” x 9”

hardcover $21.95 CDN / $17.95 US   
978-1-77321-280-7    

Rights available: World excluding USA & Canada

★ National Parenting Product Award

978-1-55451-801-2  paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-802-9  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $18.95 US

By the same author:



13

THE MOLE SISTERS BOARD 
BOOK COLLECTION

written and illustrated by Roslyn Schwartz

Look who’s back!

imagination, siblings, humor, nature

April 2019
Board books / Ages 0–4 / Pre-K
32 pages, full-color illustrations
7” x 7”

board $8.99 CDN / $7.99 US

Blue Egg 978-1-77321-219-7 

Question 978-1-77321-224-1

Rainy Day 978-1-77321-229-6

Wavy Wheat 978-1-77321-214-2

Rights available: World excluding USA & Canada 

In the same series: 

Everyone’s favorite moles are back, now in a sturdy board book 
format perfect for younger readers. Titles in this four-book set 
commemorating the 20th anniversary of the classic series’ original 
publication date have been specially selected to appeal to younger 
readers. Sturdy pages make them just right for reading together or 
for little ones reading alone.

Roslyn Schwartz’s delightful tales and heart-melting illustrations are 
sure to put a smile on faces of new initiates and long-time fans alike. 
Beloved around the world, these clever and quirky creatures are 
ready to hook a new generation with their irresistible charm.

Three cheers for the Mole Sisters!

“Schwartz packs a lot of fuzzy warmth into these small, square 
packages . . . the Mole Sisters’ enthusiasm and zest for life shine 
through in a big way.” —Booklist

“A source of delight.” —The Globe and Mail

“Schwartz strikes just the right note of preschool humor with the resourceful 
and relentlessly optimistic mole sisters.” —Publishers Weekly

ROSLYN SCHWARTZ is the author and illustrator of many books for 
children. She lives in Montreal, Canada. The Adventures of the Mole 
Sisters series has sold more than 245,000 copies, and is a favorite of 
children and parents everywhere. 

>

978-1-55037-662-3

paper $5.95

978-1-55037-663-0

hardcover $14.95

978-1-55037-770-5

paper $5.95

978-1-55037-771-2

hardcover $14.95

978-1-55037-818-4

paper $5.95

978-1-55037-819-1

hardcover $14.95

978-1-55037-820-7

paper $5.95

978-1-55037-821-4

hardcover $14.95



14

CLASSIC MUNSCH 123 

 by Robert Munsch
illustrated by Michael Martchenko

Counting with Munsch is as easy as 123!

Introducing the fi rst-ever Robert Munsch counting book, beautifully 
styled in an oversized board book format perfect for gifting. Just as 
Classic Munsch ABC helps toddlers master the alphabet, Classic 
Munsch 123 uses favorite characters and illustrations from the 
wonderful world of Robert Munsch and Michael Martchenko to 
provide a delightful introduction to numeracy.

Numbers one through twelve are represented as numerals and are 
spelled out for early reading recognition. At the end, in one of two 
brand-new illustrations by Michael Martchenko just for this book, a 
joyful parade introduces the concept of numbers in sequence while 
providing an opportunity to repeat and reinforce the early numeracy 
concepts from previous pages. Like its companion ABC, Classic 
Munsch 123 is a must-have addition to every child’s fi rst library.

ROBERT MUNSCH is one of North America’s bestselling authors of 
children’s books. 

MICHAEL MARTCHENKO is the award-winning illustrator of the Classic 
Munsch series and many other beloved children’s books. He lives in 
Toronto, Canada.

early learning, numeracy, counting

March 5, 2019
Board book / Ages 1–4 / Grades Pre-K–K
32 pages, full-color illustrations
9” x 9”
 
board $12.99 
978-1-77321-246-3 

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

Of similiar interest:

978-1-77321-092-6  board  $12.99 978-1-77321-091-9  board $14.99 CDN / $12.99 US



15

978-1-77321-100-8  paper
978-1-77321-101-5  hardcover

978-1-77321-108-4  paper
978-1-77321-109-1  hardcover

978-1-77321-103-9  paper
978-1-77321-102-2  hardcover

978-1-77321-110-7  paper
978-1-77321-111-4  hardcover

978-1-77321-105-3  paper
978-1-77321-104-6  hardcover

978-1-77321-112-1  paper
978-1-77321-113-8  hardcover

978-1-77321-106-0  paper
978-1-77321-107-7  hardcover

978-1-77321-114-5  paper
978-1-77321-115-2  hardcover

Paperbacks $7.95 CDN / $6.95 US | Hardcovers $19.95

On sale March 12, 2019

978-1-77321-076-6  pb
978-1-77321-077-3  hc

978-1-77321-029-2  pb
978-1-77321-030-8  hc

978-1-77321-078-0  pb
978-1-77321-079-7  hc

978-1-77321-031-5  pb
978-1-77321-032-2  hc

978-1-77321-080-3  pb
978-1-77321-081-0  hc

978-1-77321-033-9  pb
978-1-77321-034-6  hc

978-1-77321-088-9  pb
978-1-77321-089-6  hc

978-1-77321-086-5  pb
978-1-77321-087-2  hc

978-1-77321-082-7  pb
978-1-77321-083-4  hc

978-1-77321-035-3  pb
978-1-77321-036-0  hc

978-1-77321-084-1  pb
978-1-77321-085-8  hc

978-1-77321-037-7  pb
978-1-77321-038-4  hc

A BRAND NEW LOOK FOR YOUR FAVORITE STORIES BY ROBERT MUNSCH! 

newly released



16

ROBERT MUNSCH

978-1-55037-685-2  

hardcover $45.00

978-1-55037-523-7 

hardcover $24.95 

978-1-55037-553-4 

hardcover $24.95 

978-1-55037-633-3 

hardcover $24.95 

978-1-55037-766-8

hardcover $24.95 

978-1-55451-273-7 

hardcover $16.95 

978-1-55451-274-4 

hardcover $16.95 

978-1-55037-915-0 

hardcover $19.95 

978-1-55451-230-0 

hardcover $24.95 

978-1-55451-358-1

hardcover $24.95 

978-1-55037-191-8 978-1-55037-507-7 

978-1-55451-110-5

978-1-55451-109-9

978-1-55037-095-9

978-1-55037-098-0

978-1-55037-683-8

978-1-55037-682-1

978-1-55037-189-5 978-1-55451-927-9

978-1-55037-854-2 978-1-55037-971-6

978-1-55451-532-5 978-1-55451-423-6 978-1-55451-253-9 

978-1-55451-228-7 978-1-55451-754-1 978-1-55451-656-8 978-1-55451-211-9 978-1-55451-628-5 978-1-55451-363-5 

Munsch
board books
Board books, ages 2–4, 22–30 pages, 
6” x 6”, $7.99
Angela’s Airplane: $8.99 CDN / $7.99 US

978-1-55451-829-6

Munsch in
Spanish
Paperback, ages 4–7, 24–32 pages, 
8” x 8”, $5.95 –$8.95

Please visit www.annickpress.com for 
complete listing of titles available in Spanish.



17

DREAMING IN INDIAN 
Contemporary Native American Voices
edited by Lisa Charleyboy and 

Mary Beth Leatherdale 

Nonfi ction, ages 12+, 128 pages, 8½” x 11”
978-1-55451-686-5  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-687-2  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Trailer and author video available

URBAN TRIBES 
Native Americans in the City
edited by Lisa Charleyboy and 

Mary Beth Leatherdale

Nonfi ction, ages 12+, 136 pages, 6¾” x 9½”
978-1-55451-750-3  paper $14.95 

978-1-55451-751-0  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $19.95 US

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

THE LYNCHING OF LOUIE SAM 
by Elizabeth Stewart

Fiction, ages 12+, 288 pages, 5” x 7½”
978-1-55451-438-0  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-439-7  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
World French
Book Talk and trailer available

INDIGENOUS TITLES
#NotYourPrincess 
Voices of Native American Women
edited by Lisa Charleyboy and 

Mary Beth Leatherdale 

Nonfi ction, ages 14+, 112 pages, 8½ x 11”
978-1-55451-957-6  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-958-3  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Trailer available

TURTLE ISLAND
The Story of North America’s 
First People
by Eldon Yellowhorn and Kathy Lowinger

Nonfi ction, ages 11+, 116 pages, 7½” x 9¼”
978-1-55451-943-9  paper $16.95 CDN / $14.95 US

978-1-55451-944-6  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Trailer available

FIRE SONG 
by Adam Garnet Jones

Fiction, ages 14+, 232 pages, 5½” x 8¼”
978-1-55451-977-4  paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US 

978-1-55451-978-1  hardcover $18.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Trailer and lesson plan available 
LGBTQ+

A STRANGER AT HOME: A True Story
by Christy Jordan-Fenton and 

Margaret Pokiak-Fenton

illustrated by Liz Amini-Holmes

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 128 pages, 6¼” x 9”
978-1-55451-361-1  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-362-8  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean, French NA
Book Talk and trailer available

NOT MY GIRL
by Christy Jordan-Fenton and 

Margaret Pokiak-Fenton

illustrated by Gabrielle Grimard

Picture book, ages 6–9, 36 pages, 9” x 9”
978-1-55451-624-7  paper $9.95

978-1-55451-625-4  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Book Talk, trailer, and lesson plan available

FATTY LEGS: A True Story
by Christy Jordan-Fenton and 

Margaret Pokiak-Fenton

illustrated by Liz Amini-Holmes

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 112 pages, 6¼” x 9”
978-1-55451-246-1  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-247-8  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean, French NA
Book Talk, trailer, author podcast and lesson plan 
available

WHEN I WAS EIGHT
by Christy Jordan-Fenton and 

Margaret Pokiak-Fenton

illustrated by Gabrielle Grimard

Picture book, ages 6–9, 32 pages, 9” x 9”
978-1-55451-490-8  paper $9.95

978-1-55451-491-5  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean, French NA     



18

IT’S NOT ALL BLACK AND WHITE 
Multiracial Youth Speak Out
by St. Stephen’s Community House

Nonfi ction, ages 13+, 120 pages, 5¾” x 8¼”
978-1-55451-380-2  paper $12.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

MISTER DOCTOR
Janusz Korczak and the Orphans 
of the Warsaw Ghetto
by Irène Cohen-Janca

illustrated by Maurizio A.C. Quarello

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 68 pages, 8” x 12”
978-1-55451-861-6  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-715-2  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World English excluding U.S.A. &  
Canada
Trailer available

JOSEPH’S BIG RIDE 
by Terry Farish

illustrated by Ken Daley

Picture book, ages 4–7, 32 pages, 9” x 9”
978-1-55451-805-0  paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-806-7  hardcover $19.95 CDN / $17.95 US

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A.,  Canada, 
Korea

THE INUIT THOUGHT OF IT 
Amazing Arctic Innovations
978-1-55451-087-0  paper $9.95 / 978-1-55451-088-7  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, French NA

LATIN AMERICANS THOUGHT OF IT 
Amazing Innovations
978-1-55451-376-5  paper $11.95 / 978-1-55451-377-2 hardcover $21.95

A NATIVE AMERICAN THOUGHT OF IT 
Amazing Inventions and Innovations
978-1-55451-154-9  paper $9.95 / 978-1-55451-088-7 hardcover $19.95

DIVERSE TITLES
FIGHT TO LEARN 
The Struggle to Go to School
by Laura Scandiffi o

Nonfi ction, ages 10–14, 176 pages, 6½” x 9”
978-1-55451-797-8  paper $16.95 CDN / $14.95 US

978-1-55451-798-5  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Lesson plan available

STORMY SEAS 
Stories of Young Boat Refugees
by Mary Beth Leatherdale

illustrated by Eleanor Shakespeare

Nonfi ction, ages 10–14, 64 pages, 8½” x 11”
978-1-55451-895-1  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-896-8  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Italian
Trailer available

I LOVE MY PURSE
by Belle DeMont

illustrated by Sonja Wimmer

Picture book, ages 5–8, 36 pages, 9” x 9”
978-1-55451-954-5  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $18.95 US

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A, Canada & 
French NA

AFRICANS THOUGHT OF IT 
Amazing Innovations
978-1-55451-276-8  paper $11.95 / 978-1-55451-277-5  hardcover $21.95

THE ARAB WORLD THOUGHT OF IT 
Inventions, Innovations, and Amazing Facts
978-1-55451-476-2  paper $11.95 / 978-1-55451-477-9 hardcover $21.95 / $19.95 US

THE CHINESE WORLD THOUGHT OF IT 
Amazing Inventions and Innovations
978-155451-195-2  paper $9.95 / 978-1-55451-196-9 hardcover $19.95

WE THOUGHT OF IT SERIES Nonfi ction, ages 9–11, 32–48 pages, 8½” x 11”. Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada (except where noted) Trailer available



19

EAT UP!
An Infographic Exploration of Food
by Antonia Banyard and Paula Ayer

illustrated by Belle Wuthrich

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 72 pages, 8½” x 11”
978-1-55451-883-8  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-884-5  hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Turksh
Lesson plan available

THE GREAT NUMBER RUMBLE
Revised and Updated
A Story of Math in Suprising Places
by Cora Lee and Gillian O’Reilly

illustrated by Lil Crump

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 104 pages, 6½” x 9”
978-1-55451-849-4  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-850-0  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $19.95 US

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean

STEM TITLES
DESTINATION SPACE
Living on Other Planets
Dr. Dave Astronaut series 

by Dr. Dave Williams and Loredana Cunti

illustrated by Theo Krynauw

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 52 pages, 8½” x 11”
978-1-77321-057-5   paper $14.95 / $12.95 US

978-1-77321-058-2   hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
See page 21 for more Dr. Dave Astronaut books

DNA DETECTIVE
by Tanya Lloyd Kyi

illustrated by Lil Crump

Nonfi ction, ages 11–14, 120 pages, 6½” x 9”
978-1-55451-773-2  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-774-9  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean, World Spanish, Turkish

THE GREAT MOTION MISSION
A Surprising Story of Physics in 
Everyday Life
by Cora Lee

illustrated by Steve Rolston

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 120 pages, 7” x 9½”
978-1-55451-184-6 paper $14.95

978-1-55451-185-3 hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean

FASTER HIGHER SMARTER
Bright Ideas That Transformed Sports
by Simon Shapiro

Nonfi ction, ages 11+, 120 pages, 7½” x 9¼”
978-1-55451-813-5 paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-814-2 hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

POWER UP!
A Visual Exploration of Energy
by Shaker N. Paleja

illustrated by Glenda Tse

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 56 pages, 8½” x 11”
978-1-55451-726-8  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-727-5  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean, Simplifi ed Chinese, Turkish

WHAT A WASTE! 
Where Does Garbage Go?
by Claire Eamer

illustrated by Bambi Edlund

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 92 pages, 6½” x 9”
978-1-55451-918-7  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-919-4  hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean

KABOOM! 
Explosions of All Kinds
by Gillian Richardson

Nonfi ction, ages 9+, 88 pages, 7¼” x 9½”
978-1-55451-203-4 paper $12.95

978-1-55451-204-1 hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

WATER WOW! 
An Infographic Exploration
by Antonia Banyard and Paula Ayer

illustrated by Belle Wuthrich

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 64 pages, 8½” x 11”
978-1-55451-821-0  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-822-7  hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A, Canada, 
Korean, Simplifi ed Chinese, Turkish
Lesson plan available

new



20

THE BIKER’S BROTHER 
by Peter Edwards

Fiction, ages 14+, 256 pages, 5½” x 8¼”
978-1-55451-935-4  paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-936-1  hardcover $18.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

CHANDA’S SECRETS 
by Allan Stratton

Fiction, ages 14+, 200 pages, 5” x 7½”
978-1-55037-834-4  paper $11.95

978-1-55037-835-1  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
French, German, Japanese, Korean, World French 
ex Quebec, Chinese, Slovenian 
Lesson plan and trailer available

GENERALS DIE IN BED 
100th Anniversary to World War I 
Special Edition 
by Charles Yale Harrison

foreword by Wade David

Fiction, ages 14+, 160 pages, 5¼” x 8”
978-1-55451-692-6  paper $11.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
UK, ANZ
Lesson plan available

THE HOUSE OF ONE THOUSAND EYES 
by Michelle Barker

Fiction, ages 14+, 354 pages, 5½” x 8¼”
978-1-77321-071-1  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Lesson plan available

WAR BROTHERS
The Graphic Novel
by Sharon E. McKay and D. Lafrance

illustrated by Daniel Lafrance

Fiction, ages 12+, 176 pages, 6¾” x 9½”
978-1-55451-488-5  paper $18.95

978-1-55451-489-2  hardcover $27.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
UK, Eire, Europe, Korean, Portuguese/Brazil
Book Talk, trailer, author video, and lesson plan 
available

YOUNG ADULT FICTION
ABOUT PHOENIX 
by Nastasia Rugani

Fiction, ages 14+, 208 pages, 5” x 7”
978-1-55451-841-8  paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-842-5  hardcover $19.95 CDN / $16.95 US

Rights available: World English excluding U.S.A. 
& Canada
Lesson plan available

BLUE GOLD 
by Elizabeth Stewart

Fiction, ages 12+, 304 pages, 5” x 7½”
978-1-55451-634-6  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-635-3  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada,  
Korean, Spanish/Chile, World French, World Catalan 
Lesson plan and trailer available

THE DISAPPEARANCE
by Gillian Chan

Fiction, ages 12+, 208 pages, 5½” x 8¼”
978-1-55451-982-8  paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-983-5  hardcover $18.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Lesson plan available

HELD
by Edeet Ravel

Fiction, ages 13+, 248 pages, 5½” x 8”
978-1-55451-282-9  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-283-6  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
German, Dutch, Macedonian
Book Talk and trailer available

THUNDER OVER KANDAHAR 
by Sharon E. McKay

photographs by Rafal Gerszak

Fiction, ages 12+, 264 pages, 5½” x 8½”
978-1-55451-266-9  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-267-6  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $19.95 US

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Slovenian, Audio World English, English language, 
Indian Subcontinent
Book Talk and author video available

new



21

MIDDLE GRADE NONFICTION SERIES

MIGHTY MISSION MACHINES: From Rockets to Rovers
978-1-77321-012-4  paper $14.95 / $12.95 US /  978-1-77321-013-1  hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

DESTINATION: SPACE: Living on Other Planets
978-1-77321-057-5  paper $14.95 / $12.95 US /  978-1-77321-058-2  hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

TO BURP OR NOT TO BURP: A Guide to Your Body in Space
978-1-55451-853-1  paper $14.95 / $12.95 US / 978-1-55451-854-8  hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, Korean

GO FOR LIFTOFF!: How to Train Like an Astronaut
978-1-55451-914-9  paper $14.95 / $12.95 US / 978-1-55451-915-6  hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

DR. DAVE: ASTRONAUT SERIES

THE WORLD OF TENS SERIES

Nonfi ction, ages 7–10, 52-56 pages, 8½” x 11”

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 132-176 pages, 7¼” x 9½”

10 ROUTES THAT CROSSED THE WORLD 
978-1-55451-875-3  paper $14.95 / $12.95 US / 978-1-55451-876-0  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, World Spanish

10 SHIPS THAT ROCKED THE WORLD 
978-1-55451-781-7  paper $14.95 / 978-1-55451-782-4  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

10 PLANTS THAT SHOOK THE WORLD 
978-1-55451-444-1  paper $14.95 / 978-1-55451-445-8  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, World Spanish, Korean

10 RIVERS THAT SHAPED THE WORLD 
978-1-55451-738-1  paper $14.95 / 978-1-55451-739-8  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, World Spanish, Korean

50 CLIMATE QUESTIONS: A Blizzard of Blistering Facts
978-1-55451-374-1 paper $14.95 / 978-1-55451-375-8 hardcover $22.95 

Rights available: World exlucing U.S.A. & Canada, Korean, Simplifi ed Chinese

50 POISONOUS QUESTIONS: A Book With Bite
978-1-55451-280-5  paper $12.95 / 978-1-55451-281-2  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World exlucing U.S.A. & Canada, Korean, Simplifi ed Chinese

50 BODY QUESTIONS: A Book That Spills Its Guts
978-1-55451-612-4  paper $14.95 / 978-1-55451-613-1  hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, Korean, Simplifi ed Chinese, Farsi

50 BURNING QUESTIONS: A Sizzling History of Fire
978-1-55451-220-1  paper $12.95 / 978-1-55451-221-8  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World exlucing U.S.A. & Canada, Korean, Simplifi ed Chinese

50 QUESTIONS SERIES Nonfi ction, ages 9+, 108-120 pages, 7” x 9½”. Trailer available

50 UNDERWEAR QUESTIONS: A Bare-All History
978-1-55451-352-9  paper $12.95 / 978-1-55451-353-6  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World exlucing U.S.A. & Canada, Korean, Simplifi ed Chinese

new



22

BASEBALLOGY 
Supercool Facts You Never Knew
written and illustrated by Kevin Sylvester

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 72 pages, 8½” x 11”
978-1-55451-707-7  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-708-4  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean

BEFORE THE WORLD WAS READY
Stories of Daring Genius in Science
by Claire Eamer

illustrated by Sa Boothroyd

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 128 pages, 6½” x 9”
978-1-55451-535-6  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-536-3  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean, Turkish
Trailer available

EXTREME BATTLEFIELDS 
When War Meets the Forces of Nature
by Tanya Lloyd Kyi

illustrated by Drew Shannon

Nonfi ction, ages 10–14, 160 pages, 6½” x 9”
978-1-55451-793-0  paper $16.95 CDN / $14.95 US

978-1-55451-794-7  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

GALLOPING THROUGH HISTORY 
Amazing True Horse Stories
by Elizabeth MacLeod

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 88 pages, 7½” x 9¼”
978-1-55451-699-5  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-700-8  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Lesson plan available

GIVE ME WINGS 
How a Choir of Former Slaves Took 
on the World
by Kathy Lowinger

Nonfi ction, ages 11–14, 148 pages, 6¾” x 9½”
978-1-55451-747-3  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Author video available

MIDDLE GRADE NONFICTION
ALL THE DIRT 
A History of Getting Clean
by Katherine Ashenburg

illustrated by Capucine Mazille

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 108 pages, 6¾” x 9”
978-1-55451-789-3  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-790-9  hardcover $19.95

No rights available

BASKETBALLOGY 
Supercool Facts You Never Knew
written and illustrated by Kevin Sylvester

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 92 pages, 8½” x 11”
978-1-55451-931-6  paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-932-3  hardcover $17.95 CDN / $16.95 US

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

ELEPHANT MAN 
by Mariangela Di Fiore

illustrated by Hilde Hodnefjeld

Nonfi ction, ages 8–11, 52 pages, 9½” x 9½”
978-1-55451-778-7  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World English excluding U.S.A.,  
Canada, ANZ, UK

EYES & SPIES 
How You’re Tracked and Why You 
Should Know
by Tanya Lloyd Kyi

illustrated by Belle Wuthrich

Nonfi ction, ages 10–13, 140 pages, 6” x 8”
978-1-55451-910-1  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-911-8  hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
World French excluding NA, Korean, World Spanish

GAME DAY 
Meet the People Who Make It Happen
by Kevin Sylvester

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 192 pages, 5¾” x 8½”
978-1-55451-250-8  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-251-5  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Book Talk, author video, and podcast available



23

IT’S A FEUDAL, FEUDAL WORLD 
A Different Medieval History
by Stephen Shapiro

illustrated by Ross Kinnaird

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 48 pages, 8½” x 11”
978-1-55451-552-3  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-553-0  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

MAKING IT RIGHT 
Building Peace, Settling Confl ict
by Marilee Peters

Nonfi ction, ages 14+, 136 pages, 6” x 8”
978-1-55451-809-8  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-810-4  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $19.95 US

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Spanish (Latin & North America), Korean

MY GIRLFRIEND’S PREGNANT!
A Teen’s Guide to Becoming a Dad
by Chloe Shantz-Hilkes

Nonfi ction, ages 14+, 128 pages, 6” x 8½”
978-1-55451-742-8  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-743-5  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

OUTLAWS, SPIES, AND GANGSTERS 
Chasing Notorious Criminals
by Laura Scandiffi o

illustrated by Gareth Williams

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 148 pages, 6½” x 9”
978-1-55451-620-9  paper $14.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Trailer available

PEOPLE WHO SAID NO 
Courage Against Oppression
by Laura Scandiffi o

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 172 pages, 6½” x 9”
978-1-55451-382-6  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-383-3  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean, Turkish
Trailer available

MIDDLE GRADE NONFICTION
IN YOUR FACE
The Culture of Beauty and You
Revised Edition
by Shari Graydon 

illustrated by Karen Klassen and Katy Lemay

Nonfi ction, ages 12+, 172 pages, 7¼” x 9½”
978-1-55451-666-7  paper $16.95

978-1-55451-667-4  hardcover $26.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Complex Chinese, Korean

MADE YOU LOOK 
How Advertising Works and 
Why You Should Know
by Shari Graydon 

illustrated by Michelle Lamoreaux

Nonfi ction, ages 11+, 160 pages, 7” x 9”
978-1-55451-560-8  paper $16.95

978-1-55451-561-5  hardcover $26.95

Rights available: World excluding Korean, U.S.A. 
& Canada
Author video available

THE MAN WHO KNEW EVERYTHING 
The Strange Life of Athanasius Kircher
by Marilee Peters

illustrated by Roxanna Bikadoroff

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 60 pages, 8” x 10”
978-1-55451-973-6  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-974-3  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

NATIVE AMERICANS 
A Visual Exploration
by S.N. Paleja

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 48 pages, 8½” x 11”
978-1-55451-485-4  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
French NA

PATIENT ZERO 
Solving the Mysteries 
of Deadly Epidemics
by Marilee Peters

Nonfi ction, ages 10+, 168 pages, 6½” x 9”
978-1-55451-670-4  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-671-1  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean, World Spanish



24

REWILDING
Giving Nature a Second Chance
by Ann Love and Jane Drake

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 88 pages, 7½” x 9¼”
978-1-55451-961-3  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-962-0  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

SUPERBRAIN
The Insider’s Guide to Getting Smart
by Toronto Public Library

illustrated by Dave Whamond

Nonfi ction, ages 8–12, 72 pages, 6” x 8½”
978-1-55451-734-3  paper $9.95

978-1-55451-735-0  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

TOP DOGS
True Stories of Canines That Made 
History
by Elizabeth MacLeod

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 104 pages, 7½” x 9¼”
978-1-55451-906-4  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-907-1  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Lesson plan available

VANISHED
True Tales of Mysterious 
Disappearances
by  Elizabeth MacLeod

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 188 pages, 7½” x 9¼”
978-1-55451-817-3  paper $16.95 CDN / $14.95 US
978-1-55451-818-0  hardcover $24.95
Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Author video and lesson plan available

THE WORLD IN YOUR LUNCHBOX 
The Wacky History and Weird Science 
of Everyday Foods
by Claire Eamer

illustrated by Sa Boothroyd

Nonfi ction, ages 8–12, 128 pages, 7” x 9½”
978-1-55451-392-5  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-393-2  hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean

MIDDLE GRADE NONFICTION
POTATOES ON ROOFTOPS
Farming in the City
by Hadley Dyer

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 84 pages, 8¾” x 9½”
978-1-55451-424-3  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-425-0  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean

SECRETS UNDERGROUND 
North America’s Buried Past
by Elizabeth MacLeod

Nonfi ction, ages 10+, 96 pages, 7½” x 9¼”
978-1-55451-630-8  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-631-5  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

SUPER CATS
True Stories of Felines That Made 
History
by Elizabeth MacLeod

Nonfi ction, ages 8–11, 92 pages, 7½” x 9¼”
978-1-55451-993-4  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-994-1  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Lesson plan available

TO THIS DAY
For the Bullied and Beautiful
by Shane Koyczan

illustrated by various artists

Poetry, ages 11+, 72 pages, 6½” x 9¾”
978-1-55451-639-1  hardcover $19.95
Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
ANZ, UK, Eire, Korean, German,
Trailer and lesson plan available

WHEN THE WORST HAPPENS
Extraordinary Stories of Survival
by Tanya Lloyd Kyi

illustrated by David Parkins

Nonfi ction, ages 9–12, 128 pages, 6½” x 9”
978-1-55451-682-7  paper $14.95

978-1-55451-683-4  hardcover $24.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada



25

ANYONE’S GAME
Cross Ups Book 2
by Sylv Chiang

illustrated by Connie Choi

Fiction, ages 8–11, 200 pages, 5½” x 8”
978-1-77321-046-9  paper $11.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-77321-047-6  hardcover $18.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

THE BIGGEST POUTINE 
IN THE WORLD 
by Andrée Poulin

Fiction, ages 9–12, 160 pages, 5½” x 8”
978-1-55451-825-8  paper $11.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-826-5  hardcover $18.95

Rights available: World English excluding U.S.A. 
& Canada

ENEMY TERRITORY
by Sharon E. McKay

Fiction, ages 9–12, 200 pages, 5” x 7¼”
978-1-55451-430-4  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-431-1  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean                  

SHADOW WARRIOR 
by Tanya Lloyd Kyi

illustrated by Celia Krampien

Fiction, ages 8–12, 64 pages, 8” x10”
978-1-55451-965-1  paper $14.95 CDN / $12.95 US

978-1-55451-966-8  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

CRAZY ABOUT BASKETBALL!
CRAZY ABOUT HOCKEY!
CRAZY ABOUT SOCCER!
by Loris Lesynski

illustrated by Gerry Rasmussen

Poetry, ages 8–10, 32-48 pages, 7½” x 9½”
BASKETBALL: 978-1-55451-540-0  paper $12.95 / 978-1-55451-541-7  hardcover $22.95

HOCKEY: 978-1-55451-711-4  paper $9.95 / 978-1-55451-712-1  hardcover $24.95

SOCCER: 978-1-55451-421-2  paper $12.95 / 978-1-55451-422-9  hardcover $22.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada
Trailer available

MIDDLE GRADE FICTION
TOURNAMENT TROUBLE
Cross Ups Book 1
by Sylv Chiang

illustrated by Connie Choi

Fiction, ages 8–11, 200 pages, 5½” x 8”
978-1-77321-008-7  paper $11.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-77321-009-4  hardcover $18.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

THE BEST MEDICINE
by Christine Hamill

Fiction, ages 10–12, 168 pages, 5½” x 8½”
978-1-55451-879-1  paper $11.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-880-7  hardcover $18.95 CDN / $15.95 US

No rights available 

THE END OF THE LINE
by Sharon E. McKay

Fiction, ages 8–11, 128 pages, 5½” x 8¼”
978-1-55451-658-2  paper $12.95

978-1-55451-659-9  hardcover $21.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
German, Simplifi ed Chinese            

THE GOLEM OF PRAGUE
by Irène Cohen-Janca

illustrated by Maurizio A.C. Quarello

Fiction, ages 9–12, 56 pages, 8¼” x 10½”
978-1-55451-888-3  hardcover $24.95 

Rights available: World English excluding U.S.A. 
& Canada

new

POETRY



26

BEWARE THE MONSTER
by Michaël Escoffi er

illustrated by Amandine Piu

Picture book, ages 3–5, 36 pages, 8½” x 11¼”
978-1-77321-023-0  paper $11.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-77321-022-3  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $18.95 US

No rights available

LILA AND THE CROW
written and illustrated by Gabrielle Grimard

Picture book, ages 4–7, 32 pages, 9” x 9”
978-1-55451-857-9  paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-858-6  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $18.95 US

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A, Canada & 
French NA

HOW BIG IS AN ELEPHANT?
written and illustrated by Rossana Bossù

Picture book, ages 3–5, 24 pages, 9” x 9”
978-1-55451-997-2  paper $11.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-998-9  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $18.95 US

No rights available 

PICTURE BOOKS
ANNA AT THE ART MUSEUM
by Hazel Hutchins and Gail Herbert

illustrated by Lil Crump

Picture book, ages 4–7, 36 pages, 9” x 9”
978-1-77321-043-8 hardcover $21.95 CDN / $18.95 US  

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada 

A BOY AND A HOUSE 
created and illustrated by Maja Kastelic

Picture book, ages 4–7, 32 pages, 8½” x 10½”
78-1-77321-054-4   paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-77321-055-1  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $18.95 US  

No rights available

FROM FAR AWAY
by Robert Munsch and Saoussan Askar

illustrated by Rebecca Green

Picture book, ages 5–8, 32 pages, 9” x 9”
978-1-55451-939-2  paper $11.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-940-8  hardcover $18.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

new

new

FEEL THE WIND / HEAR THE SEA / LOOK AT THE SKY
Look Around Books series 

Picture book, ages 3–5, 24 pages, 9” x 9”, $9.95 hardcover
FEEL THE WIND 978-1-55451-766-4

HEAR THE SEA 978-1-55451-760-2

LOOK AT THE SKY 978-1-55451-763-3 

Rights available: World English excluding U.S.A. & Canada

BASEBALL BATS FOR CHRISTMAS
Re-issue
by Michael Arvaarluk Kusugak

illustrated by Vladyana Krykorka

Picture book, ages 7–11, 24 pages, 8¼” x 10½”
978-1-55451-928-6  paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

                   

THE FOX WHO ATE BOOKS
written and illustrated by Franziska Biermann

Picture book, ages 5–8, 56 pages, 6” x 9¼”
978-1-55451-846-3  hardcover $19.95 CDN / $16.95 US

Rights available: World English excluding U.S.A. 
& Canada



27

SUGAR AND SNAILS
by Sarah Tsiang

illustrated by Sonja Wimmer

Picture book, ages 4–7, 32 pages, 9” x 9”
978-1-77321-005-6  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $18.95 US  
Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada    

TREE SONG
by Tiffany Stone

illustrated by Holly Hatam

Picture book, ages 4–7, 32 pages, 9” x 9”
978-1-77321-001-8 hardcover $21.95 CDN / $18.95 US  

Rights available: World English excluding U.S.A. 
& Canada 

PICTURE BOOKS
THE MAN WITH THE VIOLIN
by Kathy Stinson

illustrated by Dušan Petričić
Picture book, ages 5–8, 36 pages, 10” x 8”
978-1-55451-564-6  paper $9.95

978-1-55451-565-3  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
Korean, Serbian, World French, Portuguese (Brazil), 
Complex Chinese, Simplifi ed Chinese, Slovenian, 
Turkish
Author video available

THAT’S NOT HOCKEY!
by Andrée Poulin

illustrated by Félix Girard

Picture book, ages 5–8, 32 pages, 9” x 9”
978-1-77321-051-3 hardcover $21.95 CDN / $17.95 US  

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
French NA 

978-1-77321-051-3 hardcover $21.95 CDN / $17.95 US  
new

MOVE IT, MISS MACINTOSH!
by Peggy Robbins Janousky

illustrated by Meghan Lands

Picture book, ages 4–7, 32 pages, 9” x 9”
978-1-55451-862-3  paper $11.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-863-0  hardcover $17.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A, Canada &  
French NA             

ROSIE THE RAVEN 
written and illustrated by Helga Bansch

Picture book, ages 4–7, 32 pages, 10” x 8½”
978-1-55451-833-3  paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-834-0  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $18.95 US

Rights available: World English excluding U.S.A. 
& Canada

SNAP!
by Hazel Hutchins

illustrated by Dušan Petričić
Picture book, ages 4–7, 32 pages, 10” x 9½”
978-1-55451-769-5  paper $12.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-770-1  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
French NA, Korea, Simplifi ed Chinese

RED IS BEST 
by Kathy Stinson

illustrated by Robin Baird Lewis

Picture book, ages 2–5, 32 pages, 8” x 8”
978-1-55451-051-1  paper $6.95

978-1-55451-052-8  hardcover $19.95

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, 
World Spanish, World French, Japanese, Korean, 
Simplifi ed Chinese, English language/Korea

PABLO FINDS A TREASURE 
by Andrée Poulin

illustrated by Isabelle Malenfant

Picture book, ages 6–9, 32 pages, 83/8” x 107/8”
978-1-55451-866-1  paper $11.95 CDN / $9.95 US

978-1-55451-867-8  hardcover $21.95 CDN / $18.95 US

Rights available: World English excluding U.S.A. 
& Canada

THE NUTMEG PRINCESS 
by Richardo Keens-Douglas

illustrated by A. Gravel Galouchko

Picture book, ages 6–9, 32 pages, 8¼” x 10½”
978-1-55451-599-8  paper $9.95
978-1-55451-600-1  hardcover $21.95
Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada,
Korean



28

BOARD BOOKS
HURRY UP!
DON’T MOVE
See & Say series
by Anne-Sophie Tilly 

illustrated by Julien Chung

Board book, ages 2–4, 36 pages, 6” x 6”
$9.99 CDN / $7.99 US
HURRY UP! 978-1-55451-891-3

DON’T MOVE! 978-1-55451-893-7  
Rights available: World English excluding U.S.A. 
& Canada

UP CAT
UP DOG
by Hazel Hutchins

illustrated by Fanny

Board book, ages 2–4, 26 pages, 6” x 6”, $6.95
UP CAT  978-1-55451-388-8

UP DOG 978-1-55451-389-5

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

CITY BUGS
CITY CRITTERS
Critters series

by Antonia Banyard

Board book, ages 2–4, 18 pages, 6” x 6”, $7.99
CITY BUGS 978-1-77321-069-8

CITY CRITTERS 978-1-77321-075-9 

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

A BUTTON STORY
A PEBBLE STORY
by Emil Sher

illustrated by Cindy Revell

Board book, ages 2–4, 26 pages, 6” x 6”, $6.95
BUTTON 978-1-55451-652-0

PEBBLE  978-1-55451-654-4  

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, UKRights available: World excluding U.S.A., Canada, UK

BATH TIME / NAP TIME/ PLAY TIME
Time To series
by Susan Hughes

Time To series
Board book, ages 1–3, 14 pages, 6” x 6”, board  $7.99
BATH TIME 978-1-55451-947-7  / NAP TIME   978-1-55451-949-1

PLAY  TIME 978-1-55451-951-4 

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

BED TALES / SHIRT TALES / TOILET TALES
Big Kid Books series 
by Brigitte Waisberg and Andrea Wayne von Königslöw 

illustrated by Ariana Koultourides

Board book, ages 2–4, 20 pages, 6” x 6”, board  $7.99
BED TALES 978-1-55451-991-0

SHIRT TALES 978-1-55451-989-7

TOILET TALES 978-1-55451-987-3 

Rights available: World excluding U.S.A. & Canada

new

new



29

INDEX

#NotYourPrincess  .............. 17

10 Plants that Shook the 

   World  ............................... 21

10 Rivers that Shaped the 

   World  ............................... 21

10 Routes that Crossed the 

   World  ............................... 21

10 Ships that Rocked the 

   World  ............................... 21

50 Below Zero  .............. 15, 16

50 Body Questions  ............. 21

50 Burning Questions ......... 21

50 Climate Questions  ......... 21

50 grados bojo cero  ........... 16

50 Poisonous Questions  .... 21

50 Questions series  ........... 21

50 Underwear Questions  ... 21

About Phoenix  .................... 20

Africans Thought of It  ......... 18

Agú, Agú, Agú  .................... 16

Ahmed, Badeeah Hassan  .... 4

Algo Bueno  ......................... 16

All the Dirt  ........................... 22

Amado, Elisa  ........................ 6

Angela’s Airplane  ......... 15, 16

Anna at the Museum ........... 26

Anyone’s Game ................... 25

Arab World Thought of It, 

   The ................................... 18

Ashenburg, Katherine  ........ 22

Askar, Saoussan  ................ 26

avión de angela, el  ............. 16

Ayer, Paula  ......................... 19

Bad Boys of Fashion  ............ 7

Bad Girls of Fashion  ............. 7

Bansch, Helga  .................... 27

Banyard, Antonia  ......... 19, 28

Barker, Michelle  .................. 20

Baseball Bats for Christmas  .. 26

Baseballogy  ........................ 22

Basketballogy  ..................... 22

Before the World was Ready  ..22

Best Medicine, The  ........ 3, 25

Beware the Monster  ........... 26

Biggest Poutine in the World, 

   The ................................... 25

Biker’s Brother, The  ............ 20

Bite of the Mango, The  ......... 4

Blue Gold  ........................... 20

bola de mugre  .................... 16

Bones Never Lie  ................... 9

Bossù, Rossana  ................. 26

Boy and a House, A  ............ 26

Boy in the Drawer, The  ....... 15

Cave in the Clouds, A  ........... 4

Chan, Gillian  ....................... 20

Chanda’s Secret  ................. 20

Charleyboy, Lisa  ................. 17

Chiang, Sylv  ....................... 25

Croll, Jennifer  ....................... 7

Chinese World Thought of 

   It, The  ............................... 18

Classic Munsch 123  ........... 14

Classic Munsch ABC  ......... 14

cochinos, los  ...................... 16

Cohen-Janca, Irène ...... 18, 25

cola de caballo de 

   Estefanía, la  ..................... 16

Crazy About Basketball!  ..... 25

Crazy About Hockey!  .......... 25

Crazy About Soccer!  .......... 25

Dance of the Violin, The  ....... 3

Dark, The  ............................ 15 

David’s Father  .................... 15

DeMont, Belle  ..................... 18

Destination: Space  ............. 21

Diana Dances  ..................... 11

Diego’s Crossing  .................. 6

Di Fiore, Mariangela  ........... 22

Digging Deep  ....................... 9

Disappearance, The  ........... 20

DNA Detective  .................... 19

Dog Who Wanted to Fly, The  .. 12

Dr. Dave: Astronaut series  ..21

Drake, Jane  ........................ 24

Dreaming in Indian  ............. 17

Dyer, Hadley  ....................... 24

Eamer, Claire  .......... 19, 22, 24

Eat Up!  ................................ 19

Edwards, Peter  ................... 20

Elephant Man  ..................... 22

End of the Line, The  ........... 25

Enemy Territory  ................... 25

Escoffier, Michaël  ............... 26

Extreme Abilities  ................. 10

Extreme Battlefields  ............ 22

Eyes & Spies  ...................... 22

Farish, Terry  ........................ 18

Faster Higher Smarter  .. 10, 19

Fatty Legs  ........................... 17

Feel the Wind  ..................... 26

Fight to Learn  ..................... 18

Fire Song  ............................ 17

Fire Station, The  ........... 15, 16

Follow Your Money  ............... 8

Follow Your Stuff  ................... 8

Fox Who Ate Books, The  .... 26

From Far Away  .................... 26

Funny, You Don’t Look 

   Autistic  ............................... 3

Galloping Through History  .. 22

Game Day  ........................... 22

Generals Die in Bed  ........... 20

Give Me Wings  ................... 22

Go for Liftoff!  ...................... 21

Golem of Prague, The  ........ 25

Graydon, Shari  ................... 23

Great Motion Mission, The  ..19

Great Number Rumble, The  ..19

Grimard, Gabrielle  ........ 17, 26

Hamill, Christine  ............. 5, 25

Harrison, Charles Yale ........ 20

Harry and Walter  ................. 12

Hear the Sea  ....................... 26

Held  .................................... 20

Herbert, Gail  ....................... 26

Heroes Quartet series  .......... 5

Hlinka, Michael  ..................... 8

Hough, Robert .................... 14

House of One Thousand Eyes, 

   The ................................... 20

How Big is an Elephant?  .... 26

Hutchins, Hazel  ...... 26, 27, 28

I Have to Go!  ................ 15, 16

I Love My Purse  .................. 18

Inuit Thought of It, The  ....... 18

In Your Face  ........................ 23

It’s a Feudal, Feudal World  ..23

It’s Not All Black and White  ..18

Jonathan Cleaned Up ......... 15

Jones, Adam Garnet  .......... 17

Jordan-Fenton, Christy  ...... 17 

Joseph’s Big Ride  .............. 18

Kaboom!  ............................. 19

Kacer, Kathy  ......................... 5

Kastelic, Maja  ..................... 26

Keens-Douglas, Richardo  .. 27

Koyczan, Shane  ................. 24

Kusugak, Michael Arvaarluk  ..26

Kyi, Tanya Lloyd  ..19, 22, 24, 25

Latin Americans Thought 

   of It  ................................... 18

Leatherdale, Mary Beth  17, 18

Lee, Cora  ............................ 19

Lesynski, Loris  ................... 25

Lila and the Crow  ............... 26

Look Around Books  ........... 26

Look at the Sky  ................... 26

Love, Ann  ........................... 24

Lowinger, Kathy  ............ 17, 22

Lozano, Luciano  ................. 11

Lynching of Louie Sam, The   ..17

MacLeod, Elizabeth  ..... 22, 24

Made You Look  ................... 23

Making It Right  ................... 23

Man Who Knew Everything, 

   The ................................... 23

Man with the Violin, The  ..... 27

Manuelito  .............................. 6 

Masters of Silence  ................ 5

McClelland, Susan Elizabeth  ..4

McCreary, Michael  ............... 3

McKay, Sharon E.  ........ 20, 25

Mighty Mission Machines  ... 21

Mister Doctor  ...................... 18

Moira’s Birthday  ................. 15

Mole Sisters and the Blue 

   Egg, The  .......................... 13

Mole Sisters and the Busy 

   Bees, The  ........................ 13

Mole Sisters and the Cool 

   Breeze, The  ..................... 13

Mole Sisters and the Fairy 

   Ring, The  ......................... 13

Mole Sisters and the Question, 

   The ................................... 13

Mole Sisters and the Rainy 

   Day, The  ........................... 13



#OwnVoices ......................... 3

anatomy .............................. 10

archaelogy ............................ 9

asylum   ................................. 6

autism spectrum disorder  .... 3

body  ................................... 10

body positivity  .................... 11

brain  ................................... 10

cats  ....................................  12

Central America  ................... 6

child refugees ....................... 6

consumerism  ....................... 8

counting  ............................. 14

dance  ................................. 11

diversity  ................................ 3

dogs  ................................... 12

early learning ...................... 14

economics  ............................ 8

Ezidi  ...................................... 4

feminism  ............................. 11

forensic science .................... 9

gender  .................................. 7

global issues  ........................ 4

global markets  ..................... 8

global trade  .......................... 8

historical fiction  .................... 5

historical style  ...................... 7

history   .............................. 7, 9

Holocaust  ............................. 5

human rights  ........................ 6

human smuggling  ................ 6

human trafficking  ................. 4

humanitarian crisis ................ 9

humor  ................................. 13

imagination  ................... 12, 13

immigration  .......................... 6

ISIS  ....................................... 4

Latinx  .................................... 6

LGBTQ+  .............................. 7

learning strategies  .............. 11

Marcel Marceau  ................... 5

math  ..................................... 8

memoir  ............................. 3, 4

memory  .............................. 10 

men’s fashion  ....................... 7

mime  .................................... 5

muscles  .............................. 10

nature  ................................. 13

Nazis  ..................................... 5

neurodiversity  ....................... 3

numeracy  ........................... 14

performing arts .................... 11

perserverance  .................... 12

production  ............................ 8

refugees  ........................... 5, 6

scientific breakthroughs  ....... 9

self-acceptance   ................... 3

self-esteem  ......................... 11

self-reliance  ........................ 11

sexual assualt  ....................... 4

siblings  ............................... 13

social justice  ......................... 6

socio-economics  .................. 8

stand-up comedy  ................. 3

STEM  .......................... 8, 9, 10

survival   ................................ 4

war  .................................... 4, 5

WWII  ..................................... 5

Yezidi  .................................... 9

30

Mole Sisters and the Wavy 

   Wheat, The ....................... 13

Mole Sisters and the Way 

   Home, The  ....................... 13

Mole Sisters Board Book 

   Collection  ........................ 13

Mortimer  ....................... 15, 16

Move It, Miss Macintosh!  ... 27

Mud Puddle  .................. 15, 16

Munsch, Robert  ...... 14–16, 26

Munsch at Play  ................... 16

Munsch at Play Act 2  .......... 16

Munsch Mini-Treasury One  ..16

Munsch Mini-Treasury Two  ..16

Munschworks  ..................... 16

Munschworks 2  .................. 16

Munschworks 3  .................. 16

Munschworks 4  .................. 16 

Munschworks Grand Treasury, 

   The ................................... 16

Murmel, Murmel, Murmel  ..15, 16

My Girlfriend’s Pregnant!  .... 23

Native Americans  ............... 23

Native American Thought 

   of It, A  .............................. 18

Not My Girl .......................... 17

Nutmeg Princess, The  ........ 27

O’Reilly, Gillian  ................... 19

One Rainy Day  .................... 14

Outlaws, Spies and 

   Gangsters  ........................ 23

Pablo Finds a Treasure  ....... 27

Paleja, Shaker N.  .......... 19, 23

Paper Bag Princess, 

   The ............................. 15, 16

Paper Bag Princess 25th 

   Anniversary Edition, The  .. 16

Patient Zero  ........................ 23

People Who Said No  .......... 23

Peters, Marilee  ................... 23

Pigs ............................... 15, 16

Pokiak-Fenton, Margaret  ..... 17

Potatoes on Rooftops  ......... 24

Poulin, Andrée  .............. 25, 27

Power Up!  .......................... 19

princesa vestida con una bolsa 

   de papel, la  ..................... 16

Purple, Green and Yellow  ... 15

Ravel, Edeet  ....................... 20

Red is Best  ......................... 27

Rewilding  ............................ 24

Richardson, Gillian  ............. 19

Rosie the Raven  ................. 27

Rugani, Nastasia  ................ 20

Scandiffio, Laura  ...... 9, 18, 23

Schwartz, Rosyln  ............... 13

Secrets Underground  ......... 24

Shadow Warrior  .................. 25

Shantz-Hilkes, Chloe .......... 23

Shapiro, Simon  ............ 12, 19

Shapiro, Stephen  ............... 23

Show and Tell  ..................... 15

Snap!  .................................. 27

Something Good  ................ 15

Sound of Freedom, The ........ 5

St. Stephen’s Community 

   House  .............................. 18

Stephanie’s Ponytail  ........... 15

Stewart, Elizabeth  ........ 17, 20

Stinson, Kathy  .............. 12, 27

Stone, Tiffany  ..................... 27

Stormy Seas  ....................... 18

Stranger at Home, A  ........... 17

Stratton, Allan  ..................... 20

Sugar and Snails  ................ 27

Superbrain  .......................... 24

Super Cats  .......................... 24

Sylvester, Kevin  .............. 8, 22

¡Tengo que ir! ...................... 16

That’s Not Hockey!  ............. 27

Thomas’ Snowsuit  ........ 15, 16

Thunder Over Kandahar  ..... 20

To Burp or Not to Burp  ....... 21

To This Day  ......................... 24 

Top Dogs  ............................ 24

Toronto Public Library  ........ 24

Tournament Trouble  ............ 25

traje de nieve de Tomás, El ..16

Tree Song  ........................... 27

Tsiang, Sarah  ..................... 27

Turtle Island  ........................ 17

Urban Tribes  ....................... 17

Vanished  ............................. 24

Verde, violeta y amarillo  ..... 16

Wait and See ....................... 15

War Brothers  ....................... 20

Water Wow!  ........................ 19

Watson, Galadriel  ............... 10

We Thought of It series  ...... 18

What a Waste!  ..................... 19

When I Was Eight  ................ 17

When the Worst Happens  ... 24

World in Your Lunch Box, 

   The ................................... 24

World of Tens series, The  ... 21

Yellowhorn, Eldon  .............. 17

INDEX

FRONTLIST KEYWORD INDEX



31

CANADIAN DISTRIBUTION & SALES

Orders:

University of Toronto Press

1-800-565-9523 or 416-667-7791
Fax: 1-800-221-9985
utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca
5201 Dufferin St., Toronto, ON M3H 5T8

Sales Representatives:

Ampersand Inc.

321 Carlaw Ave., #213
Toronto, ON, M4M 2S1 
416-703-0666, toll-free 866-736-5620 
fax: 416-703-4745, toll-free 866-849-3819 

British Columbia/Alberta/Yukon/NWT/

Nanavut

ALI HEWITT 604-448-7166 
alih@ampersandinc.ca

DANI FARMER 604-448-7168 
danif@ampersandinc.ca

JESSICA PRICE 604-448-7170 
jessicap@ampersandinc.ca

Vancouver Island 

LORNA MACDONALD 
250-382-1058, fax 888-323-7118 
lornam@ampersandinc.ca

Alberta, Manitoba & Saskatchewan 

JUDY PARKER 
204-837-4374, fax 866-276-2599 
judyp@ampersandinc.ca

Ontario/Nunavut    416-703-0666
SAFFRON BECKWITH x 124 
saffronb@ampersandinc.ca

MORGEN YOUNG x 128 
morgeny@ampersandinc.ca

LAUREEN CUSACK x 120 
laureenc@ampersandinc.ca

VANESSA DI GREGORIO x 122 
vanessad@ampersandinc.ca

LAURA MACDONALD x 122 
lauram@ampersandinc.ca

EVETTE SINTICHAKIS x 121
evettes@ampersandinc.ca

JENNY ENRIQUEZ x 126 
jennye@ampersandinc.ca

Quebec & Atlantic Provinces 

JENNY ENRIQUEZ
416-703-0666 x 126
toll-free 866-736-5620 fax 416-703-4745  
jennye@ampersandinc.ca

WORLD ENGLISH DISTRIBUTION 

& SALES

Publishers Group West, an Ingram brand 
Submit orders and remittances to
IPS_international.orders@ingramcontent.com
General queries: 
IPS_Intlsales@ingramcontent.com

LITERARY RIGHTS AGENTS

China, Taiwan & Hong Kong
Bardon Chinese Media Agency
Jian-Mei Wang (China) 
jianmei@bardonchinese.com
Cynthia Chang (Taiwan & Hong Kong)
cynthia@bardonchinese.com  
www.bardon.com.tw

France
Agence Lapautre / Catherine Lapautre
catherine@lapautre.com

Germany
Literarische Agentur + Medienservice
Barbara Küper
litag@barbara-kueper.de
www.barbara-kueper.de

Israel
The Deborah Harris Agency / Efrat Lev
efrat@thedeborahharrisagency.com

Italy
Amaca Agency
Gaia Cangioli
gaia@amacaagency.com
www.amacaagency.com

Japan
Japan UNI Agency, Inc. / May Fujinaga 
maiko.fujinaga@japanuni.co.jp

Romania
Simona Kessler International Copyright Agency
Simona Kessler
simona@kessler-agency.ro

Spain, Portugal & Latin America
International Editors’ Co. / Jennifer Hoge 
jennifer.hoge@internationaleditors.com

Turkey
AnatoliaLit Agency / Dilek Akdemir
dilek@anatolialit.com

We acknowledge the financial support of the  

Government of Canada through the Canada 

Book Fund (CBF) for our publishing activities.

Prices subject to change without notice.

USA DISTRIBUTION & SALES

Orders:

Publishers Group West, an Ingram brand 

Submit orders to your sales representative, 
via IPS Cart on iPage
866-400-5351, fax 800-838-1149 
e-mail ips@ingramcontent.com
IPS SAN: 6318630
National Accounts: 800-343-4499 
IPSJacksonOrders@ingramcontent.com

Sales Representatives:

Publishers Group West
1700 Fourth Street, Berkeley, CA 94710
510-809-3700  fax: 510-809-3733

SUSAN MCCONNELL  Manager, Client Relations
510-809-3700 x 374
susan.mcconnell@ingramcontent.com

Specialty Retail & Gift Sales
ERIC GREEN  Director of Sales, Specialty Retail
877-528-1444 x 3750
eric.green@ingramcontent.com

JUDY WITT  Gift Sales Manager
219-242-8377
judy.witt@ingramcontent.com

KATIE GALLAGHER  Gift Sales Manager
877-528-1444 x 3752
katie.gallagher@ingramcontent.com
877-528-1444 x 3749

SANDY HERNANDEZ  Manager, Specialty Retail
818-914-9433
sandy.hernandez@ingramcontent.com

TOM LUPOFF 
Sales Representative – Travel and Outdoor
877-528-1444 x 3754
tom.lupoff@ingramcontent.com

STEVE QUINN  Sales Manager, Specialty Retail
617-252-5256
steve.quinn@ingramcontent.com

Special Sales
(includes Wholesale, Mail Order, Online, Premium)
SONYA HARRIS  Sales Manager
610-662 -4173
sonya.harris@ingramcontent.com

BIANCA JOHNSON  
Sales Representative, Special Sales 
212-340-8129
bianca.johnson@ingramcontent.com

ELIZABETH FREW 
Sales Representative, Educational Wholesale 
469-763-4053
elizabeth.frew@ingramcontent.com



Annick Press
15 Patricia Avenue

Toronto, Ontario, Canada M2M 1H9

416-221-4802  /  fax: 416-221-8400

www.annickpress.com

Marketing inquiries: Amanda Olson  amandao@annickpress.com

Rights inquiries: Gayna Theophilus  gaynat@annickpress.com

Catalog cover art from 

The Dog Who Wanted to Fly

by Kathy Stinson

illustrated by Brandon James Scott

>
978-1-77321-291-3

Printed in Canada

Order Information

Distributed in Canada 

by University of Toronto Press

1-800-565-9523 or 416-667-7791
fax: 1-800-221-9985
utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca
5201 Dufferin Street, Toronto, ON M3H 5T8

Distributed in the USA and Internationally

by Publishers Group West, an Ingram Brand

Submit orders to your sales representative, via IPS Cart on iPage
866-400-5351, fax 800-838-1149 
e-mail ips@ingramcontent.com
IPS SAN: 6318630
National Accounts: 800-343-4499 
IPSJacksonOrders@ingramcontent.com

International: IPS_Intlsales@ingramcontent.com


